Time

From
14:00

From
17:00

From
19:00

Saturday June 14

Registration
opens

Get together

Dinner

Time

08:30-
09:00

09:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

From
14:00

From
19:00

Sunday June 15

Welcome and

opening remarks

Oral
presentations
Coffee break
Poster viewing
Exhibition

Lunch

Free activities
and
excursions

Dinner

AIRMON 2025 Programme at a glance

Time

08:30-

13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
19:00

From
19:00

Monday June 16

Oral
presentations
Coffee break
Poster viewing
Exhibition

Lunch

Oral
presentations
Coffee break
Poster viewing

Exhibition
Short courses

Dinner

Time

08:30-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
19:00

From
19:00

Tuesday June 17

Oral
presentations
Coffee break
Poster viewing
Exhibition

Lunch

Oral
presentations
Coffee break
Poster viewing

Vendor session
Exhibition
Short courses

Dinner

Time | Wednesday June 18 @ Time
08:30-  Oral presentations  08:30-
13:00 Coffee break 12:00
Poster viewing
Exhibition
13:00- Lunch 12:00
14:00
14:00-  Oral presentations
16:30 Coffee break
Poster viewing
Exhibition
16:45- Departure for
23:00 Briksdalen Galcier
and
Outdoor Conference
Dinner

Thursday June 19

Oral
presentations
Coffee break

Closing remarks

Lunch



