AIRMON 2025 Programme at a glance

Time	Saturday June 14	Time	Sunday June 15	Time	Monday June 16	Time	Tuesday June 17	Time	Wednesday June 18	Time	Thursday June 19
		08:30- 09:00	Welcome and opening remarks	08:30- 13:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition	08:30- 13:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition	08:30- 13:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition	08:30- 12:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Closing remarks
		09:00- 13:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition								
From 14:00	Registration opens	13:00- 14:00	Lunch	13:00- 14:00	Lunch	13:00- 14:00	Lunch	13:00- 14:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch
From 17:00	Get together	From 14:00	Free activities and excursions	14:00- 19:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition Short courses	14:00- 19:00	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Vendor session Exhibition Short courses	14:00- 16:30	Oral presentations Coffee break Poster viewing Exhibition		
								16:45- 23:00	Departure for Briksdalen Galcier and Outdoor Conference Dinner		
From 19:00	Dinner	From 19:00	Dinner	From 19:00	Dinner	From 19:00	Dinner				